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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/24             Date: 01-02-2024. 
Time  Table  

M.Com. – Final 
Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 

 

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 

pm  to 
1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 03-02-2024 Saturday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

 
 
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

2 04-02-2024 Sunday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

3 10-02-2024 Saturday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

4 11-02-2024 Sunday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

5 17-02-2024 Saturday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

6 18-02-2024 Sunday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

7 24-02-2024 Saturday Paper - II  
 HRM  (MKC) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

8 25-02-2024 Sunday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

9 02-03-2024 Saturday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

10 03-03-2024 Sunday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - IV  

CAC(JRK) 

11 09-03-2024 Saturday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - I  
QTBD (AP) 

Paper - II  
  HRM  (MKC) 

12 10-03-2024 Sunday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - II  
HRM  (MKC) 

--- 

13 16-03-2024 Saturday Paper - V  
TAX  (IS) 

Paper - III  

SM(DC) 

Paper - II  
  HRM  (MKC) 

--- 

 

M.Com. Final 
 
I : Quantitative Techniques for Buss. Decision  :   Prof. A. Patrick (AP) 
 (QTBD) 

II : Human Resource Management  (HRM) :    Prof. M. Krishna Chaithanya  (MKC)  

III : Strategic Management  (SM)   :    Prof. D. Channeppa (DC)   

IV : Cost Accounting and Control  (CAC)    :    Prof. J. Ravi Kumar (JRK)   

V : Taxation  (TAX)      :    Prof. Indrakanti Sekhar (IS)  
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